
Mountain Goat Adventures 
Garland Mountain Half Marathon and 10k 
5/14/2022

10 km - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 136 Katie Mullins 12 0:53:04.970

2 186 Anastasiya Speyer 16 1:13:38.813

3 175 Rowan Scronce 15 1:13:47.780

10 km - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 633 Natalie Posner 20 1:08:53.927

2 68 Laura Gonsoulin 21 1:11:12.963

3 20 Tara Bilodeau 24 1:19:23.800

10 km - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 145 Paige Penque 27 1:13:19.713

2 18 Kindra Bilodeau 29 1:21:26.567

3 150 Carlyle Rechsteiner 25 1:33:09.210

10 km - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 178 Megan Shea 33 1:00:59.753

2 7 Kaleigh Andrew 31 1:13:46.973

3 631 Kate Bunting 30 1:31:48.067

4 164 Jessica Ross 32 1:39:24.507

10 km - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 103 Jessica Kist 38 1:11:20.863

2 62 Mandy Futch 38 1:13:18.723

3 108 Katie Laurens 35 1:16:11.280

4 10 Kelly Armstrong 36 1:16:41.460

5 82 Lauren Hines 39 1:18:49.240

6 84 Valerie Hodgkin 36 1:23:07.587

7 95 Jennifer Jones 38 1:29:56.600

10 km - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 131 Martha Montgomery 40 1:01:52.423

2 196 Betsy Thompson 41 1:09:46.940

3 162 Paola Rojas 43 1:10:54.637

4 147 Katy Probst 40 1:12:35.270

5 137 Sarah Mullins 42 1:20:20.637

6 157 Stephanie Richardson 44 1:21:14.340

7 173 Melissa Schindler 40 1:22:50.517

8 53 Christine Davis Rule 42 1:27:38.660

9 115 Jennifer Lockhart 44 1:29:53.040

13.1 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 40 Rory Church 21 2:30:48.130

13.1 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 591 Breanna Washam 25 2:32:50.537

13.1 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 158 Jessica Ridley 30 1:49:42.630

2 66 Emilee Godfrey 31 2:06:22.177

3 12 Fabiola Axt 31 2:16:18.757

4 138 Chelsea Niemann 30 2:59:52.020

13.1 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 16 Tricia Beaty 37 2:12:24.240

2 100 Olga Khramova 38 2:48:23.443

3 79 Susanna Hewatt 36 3:00:47.170

13.1 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 17 Tiffany Bellucci 43 2:05:30.370

2 88 Crystal House 40 2:59:15.483

13.1 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 176 Kriston Sellier 49 2:23:46.063

2 81 Kennedy Hills 46 2:33:19.080

3 14 Levette Bagwell 49 2:36:06.890

4 139 Heather Oaks 48 2:37:36.487

13.1 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 117 Carey Lowery 53 2:07:25.403

2 94 Karin Jessop 51 2:34:33.363

3 71 Christy Hambright 50 2:50:31.797

4 52 Esther Davis 52 2:54:51.850

13.1 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 632 Lisa Weinert 60 2:52:27.920



10 km - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 29 Amy Bowman 46 1:11:39.730

2 31 Sherylanne Branning 49 1:19:13.550

3 121 Marta Maldonado 46 1:20:23.860

4 153 Heather Reece 49 1:20:43.437

5 675 Charity Dawley 48 1:25:46.037

6 99 Stacy Kennemur 45 1:27:29.817

10 km - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 50 Christine Curtin 51 0:56:40.620

2 190 Rene Stevens 51 1:11:56.870

3 146 Melanie Phillips 50 1:18:55.063

4 168 Angie Sagon 50 1:24:32.887

5 148 Suzanne Rapp 54 1:24:50.627

6 122 Joy Marquez 53 1:26:34.780

7 191 Barbie Stewart 52 1:30:09.483

8 187 Valerie Squillario 52 1:40:11.283

9 112 Virginia Lee 51 1:40:51.793

10 km - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 105 Kimberly Kukler 57 1:08:46.927

2 54 Amy Dickson 55 1:12:25.530

3 25 Jennifer Bldesoe 55 1:14:21.603

4 602 Lisa Wearing 56 1:25:45.993

5 44 Linda Cole 55 1:51:53.923

10 km - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 197 Lois Thompson 68 1:14:21.563

2 38 Jacqueline Childers 69 1:33:35.470

3 676 Karen Rosborough 69 1:52:29.467

10 km - Female 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 56 Linda Evans 70 1:28:50.310

10 km - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 199 Colt Turner 12 0:50:47.063

2 160 Nate Rives 13 1:06:42.293

3 200 Troy Turner 14 1:09:14.350

4 154 Knight Reece 14 1:20:42.893

10 km - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 637 Bryce Woodward 21 0:58:44.120

2 189 Kenneth Stevens 19 1:12:07.733

13.1 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 140 Luke Oaks 16 2:37:34.820

2 184 Ribhu Sonthi 16 4:03:03.077

13.1 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 185 Soham Sonthi 22 2:23:30.603

13.1 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 96 Zack Jordan 29 1:40:36.177

2 193 Timothy Stover 26 3:02:34.990

13.1 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 167 Caleb Russo 31 1:45:20.537

2 67 Timothy Godfrey 33 2:00:45.897

3 134 Christopher Morgan 33 2:08:51.407

4 83 Adam Hodges 31 2:44:29.550

5 171 Zachary Scalf 31 2:52:47.837

13.1 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 92 John Hutcherson 39 1:54:06.647

2 8 Chase Armstrong 36 2:09:24.177

3 106 John LaFevers 36 2:31:27.590

4 78 Austin Hewatt 37 3:00:47.347

5 669 Prashant Kollu 36 4:08:11.570

13.1 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 615 Tony Wills 41 2:00:56.727

2 135 Jesse Mory 41 2:01:20.503

3 37 Andrew Carwile 40 2:03:03.163

4 63 Gregory Gaffney 42 2:06:32.710

5 57 Carlos Felfoldi 44 2:12:52.530

13.1 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 143 Trevor Parssinen 49 1:49:28.523

2 110 Jason Ledford 49 1:57:15.980

3 97 Milton Jurado 49 2:10:52.597

4 170 Joseph Salter 46 2:24:17.653

5 32 Jaron Brown 46 2:26:34.173

6 65 Tyler Giles 46 2:27:06.310

7 583 Luke von Oldenburg 48 2:36:35.350

8 89 Israel House 48 2:59:04.833



10 km - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 452 Tyler Ubele 29 0:51:50.940

2 9 Gunnar Armstrong 28 0:53:38.373

3 69 Cooper Goswick 25 1:17:09.340

4 76 Conner Herndon 29 1:33:15.053

10 km - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 528 Jason Veclotch 34 0:46:19.163

2 163 Roy Roper 30 0:48:30.023

3 87 Garrett Holt 31 0:55:21.950

4 75 Randall Hemmings II 31 0:55:53.200

5 58 Matt Flynn 32 0:58:00.290

6 6 Josh Andrew 30 1:02:10.457

7 113 Hunter Livingston 31 1:02:42.393

8 123 Mike Martin 32 1:12:47.980

9 1 Christian Abrams 33 1:36:31.723

10 km - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 144 Ritesh Patel 35 0:55:20.417

2 5 Billy Anderson 37 0:56:15.053

3 93 Chad Jenkins 35 1:00:27.037

4 179 Jered Sigmon 38 1:07:48.113

5 107 Joseph Langford 35 1:08:09.030

10 km - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 152 Chad Reece 41 1:09:52.417

2 42 Jonathan Clinger 41 1:25:53.057

10 km - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 149 Ryan Ravenna 48 0:50:13.917

2 98 Phil Kendall 48 0:55:05.853

3 177 Nick Senter 48 1:08:13.740

4 159 Jim Rives 48 1:08:46.363

10 km - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 198 Casey Turner 54 0:57:16.303

2 151 Steve Rechsteiner 53 1:01:32.040

3 188 Bruce Stevens 53 1:09:47.040

4 2 Michael Albertson 54 1:15:34.890

5 114 Jeff Lobl 53 1:16:18.730

6 48 John Crow 53 1:18:06.830

7 650 Barry Posner 50 1:26:19.017

8 73 Joel Harris 50 1:40:11.863

13.1 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 181 Brian Skouras 50 1:56:57.307

2 13 Rodney Babb 53 2:04:34.863

3 70 James Grantham 53 2:14:55.997

4 51 Jimmy Daresta 51 2:32:00.143

5 116 Chris Lovato 53 2:34:45.363

6 80 Dale Hills 51 2:57:44.560

7 126 David McGee 51 3:01:05.323

8 183 Ratnakar Sonthi 53 4:03:20.600

13.1 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 586 Reggie Walker 55 1:54:15.313

2 127 CJ Michaels 57 1:59:05.210

3 59 Seth Force 55 2:17:30.833

4 169 Russell Sagon 58 2:18:10.873

5 125 J. Timothy McDonald 57 2:24:09.440

6 111 Eric Lee 59 2:25:56.580

13.1 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 4 Sheridan Ames 61 2:10:23.030

2 77 Kenneth Hertz 62 2:12:46.760

3 195 Stephen Thomas 60 2:14:18.483

4 24 Bryon Blankenbecler 61 2:18:50.027

5 26 David Bloomquist 64 2:50:21.920

13.1 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 60 Robert Forrest 69 2:23:06.667

13.1 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 172 Richard Schick 73 2:31:52.397

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 96 Zack Jordan 29 Male 25-29 1:40:36.177

2 167 Caleb Russo 31 Male 30-34 1:45:20.537

3 143 Trevor Parssinen 49 Male 45-49 1:49:28.523

4 158 Jessica Ridley 30 Female 30-34 1:49:42.630

5 92 John Hutcherson 39 Male 35-39 1:54:06.647

6 586 Reggie Walker 55 Male 55-59 1:54:15.313

7 181 Brian Skouras 50 Male 50-54 1:56:57.307

8 110 Jason Ledford 49 Male 45-49 1:57:15.980

9 127 CJ Michaels 57 Male 55-59 1:59:05.210

10 67 Timothy Godfrey 33 Male 30-34 2:00:45.897

11 615 Tony Wills 41 Male 40-44 2:00:56.727

12 135 Jesse Mory 41 Male 40-44 2:01:20.503

13 37 Andrew Carwile 40 Male 40-44 2:03:03.163

14 13 Rodney Babb 53 Male 50-54 2:04:34.863

15 17 Tiffany Bellucci 43 Female 40-44 2:05:30.370



10 km - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 11 Timothy Armstrong 56 0:55:02.387

2 64 David Gierlak 59 1:04:14.123

3 35 Scott Bushey 59 1:11:55.240

4 128 Mark Miller 55 1:12:02.233

5 161 Rhett Rogers 58 1:12:12.700

6 174 Marcello Schutzer 56 1:13:39.473

7 74 Scott Heins 55 1:22:43.427

8 192 Anthony Stopek 58 1:23:31.560

10 km - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 36 Jay Butler 64 0:59:29.090

2 72 Thomas Hammond 63 1:11:48.750

3 19 Richard Bilodeau 64 1:21:29.513

4 30 Jeff Bowman 60 1:45:37.860

5 39 Norman Childers 63 1:52:41.630

10 km - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 49 David Crum 67 1:13:18.047

2 45 Steve Cole 66 1:17:47.993

3 27 Brian Boham 68 1:21:54.663

10 km - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 182 Vince Smith 72 1:28:29.523

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 528 Jason Veclotch 34 Male 30-34 0:46:19.163

2 163 Roy Roper 30 Male 30-34 0:48:30.023

3 149 Ryan Ravenna 48 Male 45-49 0:50:13.917

4 199 Colt Turner 12 Male 18 and under 0:50:47.063

5 452 Tyler Ubele 29 Male 25-29 0:51:50.940

6 136 Katie Mullins 12 Female 18 and under 0:53:04.970

7 9 Gunnar Armstrong 28 Male 25-29 0:53:38.373

8 11 Timothy Armstrong 56 Male 55-59 0:55:02.387

9 98 Phil Kendall 48 Male 45-49 0:55:05.853

10 144 Ritesh Patel 35 Male 35-39 0:55:20.417

11 87 Garrett Holt 31 Male 30-34 0:55:21.950

12 75 Randall Hemmings II 31 Male 30-34 0:55:53.200

13 5 Billy Anderson 37 Male 35-39 0:56:15.053

14 50 Christine Curtin 51 Female 50-54 0:56:40.620

15 198 Casey Turner 54 Male 50-54 0:57:16.303

16 58 Matt Flynn 32 Male 30-34 0:58:00.290

17 637 Bryce Woodward 21 Male 19-24 0:58:44.120

18 36 Jay Butler 64 Male 60-64 0:59:29.090

19 93 Chad Jenkins 35 Male 35-39 1:00:27.037

20 178 Megan Shea 33 Female 30-34 1:00:59.753

21 151 Steve Rechsteiner 53 Male 50-54 1:01:32.040

22 131 Martha Montgomery 40 Female 40-44 1:01:52.423

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

16 66 Emilee Godfrey 31 Female 30-34 2:06:22.177

17 63 Gregory Gaffney 42 Male 40-44 2:06:32.710

18 117 Carey Lowery 53 Female 50-54 2:07:25.403

19 134 Christopher Morgan 33 Male 30-34 2:08:51.407

20 8 Chase Armstrong 36 Male 35-39 2:09:24.177

21 4 Sheridan Ames 61 Male 60-64 2:10:23.030

22 97 Milton Jurado 49 Male 45-49 2:10:52.597

23 16 Tricia Beaty 37 Female 35-39 2:12:24.240

24 77 Kenneth Hertz 62 Male 60-64 2:12:46.760

25 57 Carlos Felfoldi 44 Male 40-44 2:12:52.530

26 195 Stephen Thomas 60 Male 60-64 2:14:18.483

27 70 James Grantham 53 Male 50-54 2:14:55.997

28 12 Fabiola Axt 31 Female 30-34 2:16:18.757

29 59 Seth Force 55 Male 55-59 2:17:30.833

30 169 Russell Sagon 58 Male 55-59 2:18:10.873

31 24 Bryon Blankenbecler 61 Male 60-64 2:18:50.027

32 60 Robert Forrest 69 Male 65-69 2:23:06.667

33 185 Soham Sonthi 22 Male 19-24 2:23:30.603

34 176 Kriston Sellier 49 Female 45-49 2:23:46.063

35 125 J. Timothy McDonald 57 Male 55-59 2:24:09.440

36 170 Joseph Salter 46 Male 45-49 2:24:17.653

37 111 Eric Lee 59 Male 55-59 2:25:56.580

38 32 Jaron Brown 46 Male 45-49 2:26:34.173

39 65 Tyler Giles 46 Male 45-49 2:27:06.310

40 40 Rory Church 21 Female 19-24 2:30:48.130

41 106 John LaFevers 36 Male 35-39 2:31:27.590

42 172 Richard Schick 73 Male 70-74 2:31:52.397

43 51 Jimmy Daresta 51 Male 50-54 2:32:00.143

44 591 Breanna Washam 25 Female 25-29 2:32:50.537

45 81 Kennedy Hills 46 Female 45-49 2:33:19.080

46 94 Karin Jessop 51 Female 50-54 2:34:33.363

47 116 Chris Lovato 53 Male 50-54 2:34:45.363

48 14 Levette Bagwell 49 Female 45-49 2:36:06.890

49 583 Luke von Oldenburg 48 Male 45-49 2:36:35.350

50 140 Luke Oaks 16 Male 18 and under 2:37:34.820

51 139 Heather Oaks 48 Female 45-49 2:37:36.487

52 83 Adam Hodges 31 Male 30-34 2:44:29.550

53 100 Olga Khramova 38 Female 35-39 2:48:23.443

54 26 David Bloomquist 64 Male 60-64 2:50:21.920

55 71 Christy Hambright 50 Female 50-54 2:50:31.797

56 632 Lisa Weinert 60 Female 60-64 2:52:27.920

57 171 Zachary Scalf 31 Male 30-34 2:52:47.837

58 52 Esther Davis 52 Female 50-54 2:54:51.850

59 80 Dale Hills 51 Male 50-54 2:57:44.560

60 89 Israel House 48 Male 45-49 2:59:04.833

61 88 Crystal House 40 Female 40-44 2:59:15.483

62 138 Chelsea Niemann 30 Female 30-34 2:59:52.020

63 79 Susanna Hewatt 36 Female 35-39 3:00:47.170

64 78 Austin Hewatt 37 Male 35-39 3:00:47.347

65 126 David McGee 51 Male 50-54 3:01:05.323

66 193 Timothy Stover 26 Male 25-29 3:02:34.990

67 184 Ribhu Sonthi 16 Male 18 and under 4:03:03.077

68 183 Ratnakar Sonthi 53 Male 50-54 4:03:20.600



Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

23 6 Josh Andrew 30 Male 30-34 1:02:10.457

24 113 Hunter Livingston 31 Male 30-34 1:02:42.393

25 64 David Gierlak 59 Male 55-59 1:04:14.123

26 160 Nate Rives 13 Male 18 and under 1:06:42.293

27 179 Jered Sigmon 38 Male 35-39 1:07:48.113

28 107 Joseph Langford 35 Male 35-39 1:08:09.030

29 177 Nick Senter 48 Male 45-49 1:08:13.740

30 159 Jim Rives 48 Male 45-49 1:08:46.363

31 105 Kimberly Kukler 57 Female 55-59 1:08:46.927

32 633 Natalie Posner 20 Female 19-24 1:08:53.927

33 200 Troy Turner 14 Male 18 and under 1:09:14.350

34 196 Betsy Thompson 41 Female 40-44 1:09:46.940

35 188 Bruce Stevens 53 Male 50-54 1:09:47.040

36 152 Chad Reece 41 Male 40-44 1:09:52.417

37 162 Paola Rojas 43 Female 40-44 1:10:54.637

38 68 Laura Gonsoulin 21 Female 19-24 1:11:12.963

39 103 Jessica Kist 38 Female 35-39 1:11:20.863

40 29 Amy Bowman 46 Female 45-49 1:11:39.730

41 72 Thomas Hammond 63 Male 60-64 1:11:48.750

42 35 Scott Bushey 59 Male 55-59 1:11:55.240

43 190 Rene Stevens 51 Female 50-54 1:11:56.870

44 128 Mark Miller 55 Male 55-59 1:12:02.233

45 189 Kenneth Stevens 19 Male 19-24 1:12:07.733

46 161 Rhett Rogers 58 Male 55-59 1:12:12.700

47 54 Amy Dickson 55 Female 55-59 1:12:25.530

48 147 Katy Probst 40 Female 40-44 1:12:35.270

49 123 Mike Martin 32 Male 30-34 1:12:47.980

50 49 David Crum 67 Male 65-69 1:13:18.047

51 62 Mandy Futch 38 Female 35-39 1:13:18.723

52 145 Paige Penque 27 Female 25-29 1:13:19.713

53 186 Anastasiya Speyer 16 Female 18 and under 1:13:38.813

54 174 Marcello Schutzer 56 Male 55-59 1:13:39.473

55 7 Kaleigh Andrew 31 Female 30-34 1:13:46.973

56 175 Rowan Scronce 15 Female 18 and under 1:13:47.780

57 197 Lois Thompson 68 Female 65-69 1:14:21.563

58 25 Jennifer Bldesoe 55 Female 55-59 1:14:21.603

59 2 Michael Albertson 54 Male 50-54 1:15:34.890

60 108 Katie Laurens 35 Female 35-39 1:16:11.280

61 114 Jeff Lobl 53 Male 50-54 1:16:18.730

62 10 Kelly Armstrong 36 Female 35-39 1:16:41.460

63 69 Cooper Goswick 25 Male 25-29 1:17:09.340

64 45 Steve Cole 66 Male 65-69 1:17:47.993

65 48 John Crow 53 Male 50-54 1:18:06.830

66 82 Lauren Hines 39 Female 35-39 1:18:49.240

67 146 Melanie Phillips 50 Female 50-54 1:18:55.063

68 31 Sherylanne Branning 49 Female 45-49 1:19:13.550

69 20 Tara Bilodeau 24 Female 19-24 1:19:23.800

70 137 Sarah Mullins 42 Female 40-44 1:20:20.637

71 121 Marta Maldonado 46 Female 45-49 1:20:23.860

72 154 Knight Reece 14 Male 18 and under 1:20:42.893

73 153 Heather Reece 49 Female 45-49 1:20:43.437

74 157 Stephanie Richardson 44 Female 40-44 1:21:14.340

75 18 Kindra Bilodeau 29 Female 25-29 1:21:26.567

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

69 669 Prashant Kollu 36 Male 35-39 4:08:11.570



Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

76 19 Richard Bilodeau 64 Male 60-64 1:21:29.513

77 27 Brian Boham 68 Male 65-69 1:21:54.663

78 74 Scott Heins 55 Male 55-59 1:22:43.427

79 173 Melissa Schindler 40 Female 40-44 1:22:50.517

80 84 Valerie Hodgkin 36 Female 35-39 1:23:07.587

81 192 Anthony Stopek 58 Male 55-59 1:23:31.560

82 168 Angie Sagon 50 Female 50-54 1:24:32.887

83 148 Suzanne Rapp 54 Female 50-54 1:24:50.627

84 602 Lisa Wearing 56 Female 55-59 1:25:45.993

85 675 Charity Dawley 48 Female 45-49 1:25:46.037

86 42 Jonathan Clinger 41 Male 40-44 1:25:53.057

87 650 Barry Posner 50 Male 50-54 1:26:19.017

88 122 Joy Marquez 53 Female 50-54 1:26:34.780

89 99 Stacy Kennemur 45 Female 45-49 1:27:29.817

90 53 Christine Davis Rule 42 Female 40-44 1:27:38.660

91 182 Vince Smith 72 Male 70-74 1:28:29.523

92 56 Linda Evans 70 Female 70-74 1:28:50.310

93 115 Jennifer Lockhart 44 Female 40-44 1:29:53.040

94 95 Jennifer Jones 38 Female 35-39 1:29:56.600

95 191 Barbie Stewart 52 Female 50-54 1:30:09.483

96 631 Kate Bunting 30 Female 30-34 1:31:48.067

97 150 Carlyle Rechsteiner 25 Female 25-29 1:33:09.210

98 76 Conner Herndon 29 Male 25-29 1:33:15.053

99 38 Jacqueline Childers 69 Female 65-69 1:33:35.470

100 1 Christian Abrams 33 Male 30-34 1:36:31.723

101 164 Jessica Ross 32 Female 30-34 1:39:24.507

102 187 Valerie Squillario 52 Female 50-54 1:40:11.283

103 73 Joel Harris 50 Male 50-54 1:40:11.863

104 112 Virginia Lee 51 Female 50-54 1:40:51.793

105 30 Jeff Bowman 60 Male 60-64 1:45:37.860

106 44 Linda Cole 55 Female 55-59 1:51:53.923

107 676 Karen Rosborough 69 Female 65-69 1:52:29.467

108 39 Norman Childers 63 Male 60-64 1:52:41.630


